
11 01 00  Mary C O'Brien Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

176,579.51$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

176,579.51$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

176,579.51$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

176,579.51$

1,639,451.09$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,639,451.09$
$
$

11 02 01  Florence Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,220,183.48$

207,252.54$
0.00$

207,252.54$
3,427,436.02$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,220,183.48$

207,252.54$
0.00

207,252.54
3,427,436.02$

19,297,997.78$

2,488,025.67$
0.00$

2,488,025.67$
21,786,023.45$

$
$

11 02 03  Ray Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

199,764.97$

4,613.46$
0.00$

4,613.46$
204,378.43$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

199,764.97$

4,613.46$
0.00

4,613.46
204,378.43$

1,468,259.61$

55,383.70$
0.00$

55,383.70$
1,523,643.31$

$
$
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11 02 08  Mammoth-San Manuel Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

319,925.32$

12,945.84$
0.00$

12,945.84$
332,871.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

319,925.32$

12,945.84$
0.00

12,945.84
332,871.16$

2,341,746.88$

155,412.29$
0.00$

155,412.29$
2,497,159.17$

$
$

11 02 15  Superior Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

184,400.01$

15,806.41$
0.00$

15,806.41$
200,206.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

184,400.01$

15,806.41$
0.00

15,806.41
200,206.42$

1,378,050.80$

189,752.84$
0.00$

189,752.84$
1,567,803.64$

$
$

11 02 20  Maricopa Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,964,802.18$

469,657.57$
0.00$

469,657.57$
2,434,459.75$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,964,802.18$

469,657.57$
0.00

469,657.57
2,434,459.75$

13,824,833.99$

5,638,146.09$
0.00$

5,638,146.09$
19,462,980.08$

$
$
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11 02 21  Coolidge Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

984,793.88$

110,432.34$
0.00$

110,432.34$
1,095,226.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

984,793.88$

110,432.34$
0.00

110,432.34
1,095,226.22$

5,797,606.85$

1,325,718.37$
0.00$

1,325,718.37$
7,123,325.22$

$
$

11 02 43  Apache Junction Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

830,076.93$

243,615.77$
0.00$

243,615.77$
1,073,692.70$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

830,076.93$

243,615.77$
0.00

243,615.77
1,073,692.70$

4,702,836.25$

2,924,559.09$
0.00$

2,924,559.09$
7,627,395.34$

$
$

11 02 44  J O Combs Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,475,760.80$

118,158.60$
0.00$

118,158.60$
1,593,919.40$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,475,760.80$

118,158.60$
0.00

118,158.60
1,593,919.40$

9,821,016.24$

1,418,470.58$
0.00$

1,418,470.58$
11,239,486.82$

$
$
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11 03 02  Oracle Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

118,491.80$
0.00$

118,491.80$
118,491.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

118,491.80$
0.00

118,491.80
118,491.80$

0.00$

1,422,470.59$
0.00$

1,422,470.59$
1,422,470.59$

$
$

11 04 04  Casa Grande Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,266,745.06$

96,203.87$
0.00$

96,203.87$
2,362,948.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,266,745.06$

96,203.87$
0.00

96,203.87
2,362,948.93$

15,305,593.82$

1,154,908.40$
0.00$

1,154,908.40$
16,460,502.22$

$
$

11 04 05  Red Rock Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

132,816.68$

6,124.37$
0.00$

6,124.37$
138,941.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

132,816.68$

6,124.37$
0.00

6,124.37
138,941.05$

992,810.14$

73,521.87$
0.00$

73,521.87$
1,066,332.01$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 06/30/2016

Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016
Run Date: 6/20/2016

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

4 8



11 04 11  Eloy Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

349,534.07$

3,379.25$
0.00$

3,379.25$
352,913.32$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

349,534.07$

3,379.25$
0.00

3,379.25
352,913.32$

2,584,124.51$

40,567.21$
0.00$

40,567.21$
2,624,691.72$

$
$

11 04 18  Sacaton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

375,848.20$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

375,848.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

375,848.20$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

375,848.20$

3,402,588.01$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,402,588.01$
$
$

11 04 22  Toltec School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

356,558.61$

23,493.68$
0.00$

23,493.68$
380,052.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

356,558.61$

23,493.68$
0.00

23,493.68
380,052.29$

2,362,806.65$

282,036.95$
0.00$

282,036.95$
2,644,843.60$

$
$
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11 04 24  Stanfield Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

276,883.17$

4,364.81$
0.00$

4,364.81$
281,247.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

276,883.17$

4,364.81$
0.00

4,364.81
281,247.98$

2,402,994.85$

52,398.70$
0.00$

52,398.70$
2,455,393.55$

$
$

11 04 33  Picacho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

39,953.92$

820.48$
0.00$

820.48$
40,774.40$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

39,953.92$

820.48$
0.00

820.48
40,774.40$

158,446.93$

9,849.67$
0.00$

9,849.67$
168,296.60$

$
$

11 05 02  Casa Grande Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,240,853.39$

118,891.64$
0.00$

118,891.64$
1,359,745.03$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,240,853.39$

118,891.64$
0.00

118,891.64
1,359,745.03$

8,044,940.85$

1,427,270.62$
0.00$

1,427,270.62$
9,472,211.47$

$
$
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11 05 40  Santa Cruz Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

115,304.68$

10,305.87$
0.00$

10,305.87$
125,610.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

115,304.68$

10,305.87$
0.00

10,305.87
125,610.55$

721,000.91$

123,719.98$
0.00$

123,719.98$
844,720.89$

$
$

11 08 01  Central Arizona Valley Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

361,623.40$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

361,623.40$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

361,623.40$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

361,623.40$

3,525,857.65$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,525,857.65$
$
$

11 08 02  Cobre Valley Institute of Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

114,388.84$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

114,388.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

114,388.84$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

114,388.84$

981,860.38$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

981,860.38$
$
$
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Pinal County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

14,986,797.10$

1,564,558.30$
0.00$

1,564,558.30$
16,551,355.40$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

14,986,797.10$

1,564,558.30$
0.00

1,564,558.30
16,551,355.40$

100,754,824.19$

18,782,212.62$
0.00$

18,782,212.62$
119,537,036.81$

$
$
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